
PASTA
SANDWICHES

1lb - 8 wings

2lbs - 16 wings

3lbs - 24 wings

4lbs - 32 wings
SAUCES: BBQ, BOLD BBQ, BUFFALO,

HOT, MILD, MEDIUM, HONEY GARLIC

BLUE CHEESE

PENNE W/MEAT SAUCE

LASAGNA

SPAGHETTI W/MEAT SAUCE

SPAGHETTI W/BUTTER &

CHEESE

CHICKEN WINGS

SMALL 9"

LARGE 12"

$13.99

$24.99

$29.99

$35.99

$8.99

$13.99

GIGI'S HOUSE SALAD

Fresh romaine lettuce, tomatoes,

celery, red onion & homemade

vinaigrette dressing

CAESAR SALAD

Romaine lettuce, croutons, Parmesan

cheese & homemade Caesar dressing

*add grilled chicken or bacon +$2

$8.99

OTHER
FOOD
ITEMS

BAKED PANZEROTTIPASTA

SALADS

SANDWICHES
SIDES

$9.99

$12.99

$9.99

$7.99

$1.00

Includes 3 toppings, $1 per add'l

$10.99GARLIC BREAD

FRIES

POUTINE

$4.99

$4.99

$5.99

VEAL

MEATBALL

$9.99

$7.99
Includes your choice of sauteed
mushrooms, sweet & hot peppers,
onions & cheese

*add parmesan cheese on side  +$1


