

CHICKEN WINGS

1lb - 8 wings	\$13.99	
2lbs - 16 wings	\$24.99	
3lbs - 24 wings	\$29.99	
4lbs - 32 wings	\$35.99	
SAUCES: BBQ, BOLD BBQ, BUFFALO,		
HOT, MILD, MEDIUM, HONEY GARLIC		
BLUE CHEESE	\$1.00	

SIDES	
GARLIC BREAD	\$4.99
FRIES	\$4.99
POUTINE	\$5.99

PASTA

PENNE W/MEAT SAUCE	Ş9.99
LASAGNA	\$12.99
SPAGHETTI W/MEAT SAUCE	\$9.99
SPAGHETTI W/BUTTER &	\$7.99
CHEESE	41100

*add parmesan cheese on side +\$1

SANDWICHES

VEAL	\$9.99
MEATBALL	\$7.99

Includes your choice of sauteed mushrooms, sweet & hot peppers, onions & cheese

BAKED PANZEROTTI

SMALL 9"	\$8.99
LARGE 12"	\$13.99
Includes 3 toppings, \$1	per add'l

SALADS

IGI'S HOUSE SALAD	\$8.99	
resh romaine lettuce, tomatoes,		
elery, red onion & homemade		
inaigrette dressing		
AESAR SALAD	\$10.99	
omaine lettuce, croutons, Parmesan		
heese & homemade Caesar dressing		
add grilled chicken or bacon +\$2		

OTHER

FOOD

ITEMS